MCP600X
Features
• Gain Bandwidth Product: 1 MHz (typical)
• Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
• Supply Voltage: 1.8V to 6.0V
• Supply Current: IQ = 100 µA (typical)
• Phase Margin: 90° (typical)
• Temperature Range:

          UMW
R
Ordering information
Package Baseqty Deliverymode
3000 Tape and reel
Tape and reel3000
3000 Tape and reel
MarkingOrder code
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW MCP6001T-I/OT
UMW MCP6001T-E/OT
UMW MCP6001T-I/LT
UMW MCP6002T-I/SN
UMW MCP6002T-E/SN
UMW MCP6004T-I/SL
UMW MCP6004T-E/SL
UMW MCP6004T-I/ST
UMW MCP6004T-E/ST
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
SC70-5
SOP-8